
Vice Chairman’s Schedule 
April, 2014 

 
Tuesday, April 1, 2014
11:00 AM      Meeting w/staff 

Wednesday, April 2, 2014
11:00 AM      Meeting w/staff 

11:30 AM      Meeting w/staff 

3:00 PM      Meeting w/staff 

Thursday, April 3, 2014
10:30 AM Call w/Jerzy Pruski, Bank Guarantee Fund 
 
11:00 AM      Meeting w/staff 
 
1:30 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
3:30 PM Meeting w/Congressman Blaine 

Luetkemeyer 
 
4:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Friday, April 4, 2014
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
11:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
1:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
2:30 PM Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC 
 
Monday, April 7, 2014
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
1:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
2:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
4:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
  



Tuesday, April 8, 2014
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
2:00 PM FDIC Board of Directors meeting 
 
Wednesday, April 9, 2014
8:45 AM – 3:00 PM  FDIC Advisory Committee on Community 

Banking meeting 
 
3:00 PM Meeting w/Bipartisan Policy Center 
 
Thursday, April 10, 2014
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
11:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
12:30 PM Lunch w/Dr. Alan Greenspan, Greenspan 

Associates LLC 
 
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
2:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
3:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Friday, April 11, 2014
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
11:30 AM Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC 
 
1:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
2:00 PM Meeting w/Jerzy Pruski, Bank Guarantee 

Fund 
 
Monday, April 14, 2014
 
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
11:30 AM Meeting w/Jose Gonzalez-Paramo, BBVA 
 
12:30 PM Lunch w/Peters Barnes, Fox Business News 
 
2:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 



3:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
4:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Tuesday, April 15, 2014
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
Wednesday, April 16, 2014
[No appointments] 
 
Thursday, April 17, 2014
[No appointments] 
 
Friday, April 18, 2014
10:00 AM Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC 
 
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
11:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
1:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
1:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Monday, April 21, 2014
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
1:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
2:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
3:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
4:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Tuesday, April 22, 2014
10:00 AM FDIC Board of Directors meeting 
 
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
2:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
5:00 PM Meeting w/staff 



 
Wednesday, April 23, 2014
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
2:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
4:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Thursday, April 24, 2014
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
Friday, April 25, 2014
10:30 AM Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC 
 
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
12:00 PM Meeting w/Elinda Kiss, University of 

Maryland 
 
Monday, April 28, 2014
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
11:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
12:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
1:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
4:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Tuesday, April 29, 2014
10:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
11:00 AM Meeting w/Congressman Paul Ryan 
 
1:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
  



Wednesday, April 30, 2014
10:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
11:00 AM Interview w/Emily Stephenson, Reuters 
 
2:00 PM Meeting w/Esther George, President, Kansas 

City FRB and colleagues 
  



Vice Chairman’s Schedule 
May, 2014 

 
 
Thursday, May 1, 2014
10:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
1:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Friday, May 2, 2014
8:30 AM FDIC Host of Minnesota Bankers 

Association Breakfast 
 
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
11:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
1:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
3:00 PM Meeting w/Chairman, FDIC 
 
 Monday, May 5, 2014
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
2:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
4:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Tuesday, May 6, 2014
10:30 AM Speaker at FDIC Supervisory Examiner 

Council Meeting 
 
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
12:30 PM FDIC Host of Tennessee Bankers 

Association Luncheon 
 
3:30 PM Meeting w/Senator Jerry Moran 



Wednesday, May 7, 2014
 
12:00 PM Keynote Speaker at Boston Economics Club 
 
Thursday, May 8, 2014
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
11:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
1:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Friday, May 9, 2014
9:00 AM – 3:00 PM Meeting w/staff  
 
Monday, May 12, 2014
3:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
4:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
4:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Tuesday, May 13, 2014
8:30 AM Attend & Speak at FDIC Chairman’s 

Awards Ceremony 
 
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
11:30 AM Call w/Jerzy Pruski, Bank Guarantee Fund 
 
12:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
1:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
2:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
3:00 PM Interview w/David Reilly, Wall Street 

Journal 
 
4:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
  



Wednesday, May 14, 2014
10:00 AM Interview w/Eleanor Bloxham, Fortune 
 
10:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
11:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
1:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
2:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
3:00 PM Meeting w/Chairman, FDIC 
 
 
Friday, May 16, 2014
10:00 AM Speaker at Oklahoma Bankers Association 

Annual Convention, Tulsa 
 
Tuesday, May 20, 2014
10:00 AM FDIC Board of Directors meeting 
 
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
1:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Wednesday, May 21, 2014
10:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
10:30 AM Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC 
 
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
11:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Thursday, May 22, 2014



9:00 AM Speaker at Colorado Bankers Association 
Annual Meeting, Denver 

 
Monday, May 26, 2014
Holiday Memorial Day  
 
Tuesday, May 27, 2014
 
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
12:00 PM Lunch w/Director Norton, FDIC & Dan 

Gallagher, SEC Commissioner 
 
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
4:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Wednesday, May 28, 2014
10:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
1:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Thursday, May 29, 2014
11:00 AM  Meeting w/staff 
 
12:30 PM Lunch meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, 

FDIC 
 
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Friday, May 30, 2014
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
1:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
1:30 PM Interview w/Jesse Hamilton and Silla Brush, 

Bloomberg 



 
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
  



Vice Chairman’s Schedule 
June, 2014 

 
Monday, June 2, 2014
9:00 AM Attend & Speaker at 118th Annual North 

Carolina Bankers Association Convention – 
“Developments in Banking Supervision” 

 
 
 
Thursday, June 5, 2014
10:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
10:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
12:00 PM Lunch w/Maya MacGuineas, Committee for 

Responsible Federal Budget 
 
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
2:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Friday, June 6, 2014
10:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
10:30 AM Call w/Meredith Whitney, Kenbelle Capital 

LP 
 
1:00 PM Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC 
 
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
 
Monday, June 9, 2014
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
3:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
4:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
  



Tuesday, June 10, 2014
10:00 Am Interview w/Joe Adler, American Banker 
 
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
11:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
12:30 PM FDIC Host of Kansas Bankers Association 

Luncheon 
 
4:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Wednesday, June 11, 2014
10:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
11:30 AM Interview w/Zachary Warmbrodt & Kate 

Davidson, Politico 
 
12:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
1:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Thursday, June 12, 2014
12:00 PM Attend Peterson Institute Presentation – 

“How Can the SEC Address Systemic 
Risk?”  

 
1:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Friday, June 13, 2014
12:30 PM Lunch meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, 

FDIC 
 
Monday, June 16, 2014
3:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
4:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
  



Tuesday, June 17, 2014
10:00 AM FDIC Board of Directors meeting 
 
11:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
1:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
3:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
4:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Wednesday, June 18, 2014
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
11:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
12:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
1:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
2:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
3:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Thursday, June 19, 2014
10:30 AM Meeting w/Sloan Hatfield, The Clearing 

House & SIFMA Colleagues 
 
12:00 PM Speaker at the Economic Club of 

Washington DC  
 
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
3:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Friday, June 20, 2014
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
11:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
12:00 PM Lunch meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, 

FDIC 
 
1:30 PM Meeting w/staff 



 
 
Monday, June 23, 2014 – Thursday, June 26, 2014
All Day Attend and Speak at IADI 42nd Annual 

General & Executive Council Meetings, 
Warsaw, Poland 

  


